Side: 1

# Nr.
1 59
2 1
3 1"
4 16
5 58
6 56
7 2
8 17
9 5
10 51
1 12
12 55
13 14
14 35
15 10
16 9
17 32
18 54
19 8
20 31
21 37
22 36
23 13
24 29
25 53
26 52
27 30
28 34
29 15

Navn

Andersen Thor

Barfoed Olivia

Bell Rebecca

Berg Wilma

Bjerg Sebastian R.
Borchorst Molly
Christiansen Mads Emil
Fristrup Xenia
Hartvigsen Alexander
Heegaard Helene
Hemmingsen Mathias
Hertz Nicolai

Hoegh Laura Emilie
Holst Adam Qstergaard
Hoyer Mathilde V.

Itenov Freja

Johnsen Sander F. Hoyrup
Kristensen Mathilde
Madsen Caroline
Mathiesen Ida
Munk-Hansen Pauline
Nathansen Annabella
Nedergaard Johanna F. H.
Peick-Kristensen Amilia
Petersen Mathias Garset
Paaske Johan

Ross Sofie

Skovgaard Carl Gustav
Zollner Sophia

Dato: 03 juni 2021

Startliste Alle - Argang
Steevne navn: Lyngby Meet

Fadt
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008

Staevne by: Lyngby

Arranger: Lyngby

Klub
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
SPLLER@D
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY
SOLLER@D
LYNGBY

Licens
0735AE
0762AL
0774AF
0868AD
0767AC
0788AG
0611AH
0806Al
0661AL
0794AN
0731AG
0767Al
0896AK
0759Al
0764AQ
0808AK
0761AC
0744AG
0872AP
0876AK
0892AF
0708AM
0816Al
0842AJ
0713AH
0719AG
0802AE
0651AK
0874AA

Leb
3345

34 40 42 52
36 38 48

34 38 44
3343

34 44
333749

34 36 48
333743
40 50

37 3947
3347

36 38 48
39

34 40 42

34 38 40 52
353949
40 46

36 38 40 50
34 38 46 52
34 52

40 46

34 38 50
34 38 50
39 47

3945

38 40 50
3349

36 40 44
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